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MONDAY, JULY 17, 1989, CONTINUED 

1987 -— 1988 GENERAL FUND 
817784 

1988 - 

COLE LAYER TRUMBLE CO 

1989 GENERAL FUND 
900462 
901849 
902301 
902861 
902873 
908334 
911943 
912245 
912704 
913012 
913395 
913872 
913954 
913979 
914069 
914138 
91424e 
914727 
914933 
915025 
915026 
715036 
G1 5049 
915050 
915051 
915054 
915057 
915059 
915060 
915062 
915063 
915064 
915065 
9150646 
915067 
915068 
915069 
915070 
G15071 
915072 
915073 
915074 
915075 
915076 
915077 
915078 
915079 
915080 
915082 
915083 
915084 
915085 
915e971 
915388 
915414 
915440 
915460 
915507 
915563 
9155468 
915646 
915689 
915898 
915912 
915913 
915922 
915948 
915951 
915975 
916235 
916236 
916263 
916266 
916267 
916270 

BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP 
VMI 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY 
EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY 
WESTAVISIONS 
SWINSON CHEVROLET INC 
SOONER SUPPLIES INC 
WESCHE CO 
SOUTHERN ELECTRIC SUPPLY 
SCHERING LABORATORIES 
UNIFORM MANUFACTURING CO 

MOORE FUNERAL HOME 

SCOTT RICE 
J C HAMILTON CO 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
NOVUS 
RESEARCH TECHNOLOGY 
DUN & BRADSTREET INC 
CRAFTSMAN PAINT & BODY 
WHOLESALE TRANSMISSIONS 
SCOTT RICE 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 
BETTIS, MACK 
HOLDER, RAY 
MCKISSICK, KENT 
ADAMS, TERRY 
BRYANT, ROBERT 
CHAPMAN, SHEILA 
GORDON, RUDOLPH 
HARRIS, JOHN 
HEINEN, BERNIE 
EVANS, CHARLES 
HENDERSON, JEFF 
HUDSON, PAT 
JOHNSTON, CLYDE 
KEIRSEY, RUSSELL 
KOCH, TYE 
KUBICEK, RON 
MCCAWLEY, J.R. 
MCGILBRA, TRAVIS 
MARRERO, VIRGIL 
MILLER, JIM 
MOULIS, BOB 
MULLIN, STEVE 
NICHOLS, JOHN 
RICHARDS, JERRY 
ROCK, JERRY 
SQUIRE, STEVE 
TAYLOR, JOHN 
WEAR, ROBBIE 
ZIEGLER, JULIA 
ROSENSTEIN FIST & RINGOLD 
ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC 
WESCHE CO 
DAVIS WM E & SONS INC 
FAISCO INC 
FAISCO INC 
BOREN SAFETY INC 
TRIANGLE CO. 
ALMED CORPORATION 
OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY 
HOMELAND STORES INC 
ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC 
WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC 
THERMAL COLD STORAGE 
MICROAGE COMPUTER STORES 
MICROAGE COMPUTER STORES 
INDIAN NATIONS COUNCIL OF 
INDIAN NATIONS COUNCIL OF 
EXPO SQUARE 
PHEGLEY, LARRY 
SCOTT RICE 
VISA 
BOB BARKER COMPANY 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 30,666.57 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

TRAVEL 

SERVICES 

30,00 
220.00 
230.00 
745.94 
130.00 
34.95 

295.97 
26.46 

184.50 
33.50 

3,063.54 
874.20 
350.00 
156.27 
743.39 

1,012.43 
35.00 

8,325.00 
125.00 
464.95 
190.00 
756.60 

3,072.00 
9.23 

45.72 
24,81 

112.34 
88.36 
27.27 
105.37 
84.05 
141.25 
78.93 
35.67 
29.32 
81.39 
24.60 
73.40 
64.37 
66.01 
63.35 
17.43 
84.46 
74.42 
29.11 
57.40 
43.87 
134.48 
42.03 
47.15 
29.11 
104.14 
200.00 
130.00 
873.90 

1,504.27 
162.00 
21.06 

293.00 
179.40 
461.74 
70.00 
72.39 
260.00 

2,896.26 
50.00 

299.00 
752.00 
15.00 
105.00 
337.63 
25.00 

180.05 
2,223.21 

259.62 


