MONDAY, JULY 17, 1989, CONTINUED

<u>1987 - 1988 G</u> 817784	GENERAL FUND COLE LAYER TRUMBLE CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	30,666.67
<u> 1988 - 1989 (</u>			
900462 901849	BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP VMI	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	30.00
902301	XEROX CORPORATION.	SERVICES SERVICES	220.00
902861	EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY	SERVICES	745.94
902873	EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY	SERVICES	130.00
908334	WESTAVISIONS	SERVICES	34.95
911943 912245	SWINSON CHEVROLET INC SOONER SUPPLIES INC	SERVICES SERVICES	295.97 26.46
912704	WESCHE CO	SERVICES	184.50
913012	SOUTHERN ELECTRIC SUPPLY	SERVICES	33.50
913395	SCHERING LABORATORIES	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	3,063.54
913872	UNIFORM MANUFACTURING CO	SERVICES	874.20
913954 913979	MOORE FUNERAL HOME SCOTT RICE	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES	350.00 156.27
914069	J C HAMILTON CO	SERVICES	743.39
914138	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	1,012.43
914242	NOVUS	SERVICES	35.00
914727	RESEARCH TECHNOLOGY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	•
914933 915025	DUN & BRADSTREET INC CRAFTSMAN PAINT & BODY	SERVICES SERVICES	125.00 464.95
915026	WHOLESALE TRANSMISSIONS	SERVICES	190.00
915036	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	756.60
915049	TAYLOE PAPER CO	SERVICES	3,072.00
915050	BETTIS, MACK	MILEAGE	9.23
915051 915054	HOLDER, RAY MCKISSICK, KENT	MILEAGE MILEAGE	45.72 24.81
915057	ADAMS, TERRY	MILEAGE	112.34
915059	BRYANT, ROBERT	MILEAGE	88.36
915060	CHAPMAN, SHEILA	MILEAGE	27.27
915062	GORDON, RUDOLPH	MILEAGE	105.37
915063	HARRIS, JOHN	MILEAGE	84.05
915064 915065	HEINEN, BERNIE EVANS, CHARLES	MILEAGE MILEAGE	141.25 78.93
915066	HENDERSON, JEFF	MILEAGE	35.67
915067	HUDSON, PAT	MILEAGE	29.32
915068	JOHNSTON, CLYDE	MILEAGE	81.39
915069	KEIRSEY, RUSSELL	MILEAGE	24.60
915070 915071	KOCH, TYE KUBICEK, RON	MILEAGE MILEAGE	73.60 64.37
915072	MCCAWLEY, J.R.	MILEAGE	66.01
915073	MCGILBRA, TRAVIS	MILEAGE	63.35
915074	MARRERO, VIRGIL	MILEAGE	17.43
915075	MILLER, JIM	MILEAGE	84.46
915076 915077	MOULIS, BOB	MILEAGE	74.42
915078	MULLIN, STEVE NICHOLS, JOHN	MILEAGE MILEAGE	29.11 57.40
915079	RICHARDS, JERRY	MILEAGE	43.87
915080	ROCK, JERRY	MILEAGE	134.48
915082	SQUIRE, STEVE	MILEAGE	42.03
915083	TAYLOR, JOHN	MILEAGE	47.15
915084 915085	WEAR, ROBBIE ZIEGLER, JULIA	MILEAGE MILEAGE	29.11 104.14
915291	ROSENSTEIN FIST & RINGOLD	SERVICES	200.00
915388	ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC	SERVICES	130.00
915414	WESCHE CD	SERVICES	873.90
915440	DAVIS WM E & SONS INC	SERVICES	1,504.27
915460 915507	FAISCO INC FAISCO INC	SERVICES	162.00
915563	BOREN SAFETY INC	SERVICES SERVICES	21.06 293.00
915568	TRIANGLE CO.	SERVICES	179.40
915646	ALMED CORPORATION	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
915689	OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY	SERVICES	70.00
915898	HOMELAND STORES INC	SERVICES	72.39
915912 915913	ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC	SERVICES SERVICES	260.00
915922	THERMAL COLD STORAGE	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	2,896.26 50.00
915948	MICROAGE COMPUTER STORES	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
915951	MICROAGE COMPUTER STORES	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	752.00
915975	INDIAN NATIONS COUNCIL OF	SERVICES	15.00
916235	INDIAN NATIONS COUNCIL OF	SERVICES	105.00
916236 916263	EXPO SQUARE PHEGLEY, LARRY	SERVICES	337.63
916266	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES SERVICES	25.00
916267	VISA	TRAVEL	180.05 2,223.21
916270	BOB BARKER COMPANY	SERVICES	259.62
			• • • •